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FURL INTENSITTUNS
KG OF COAL BQUIVALENL/1000 YUAN

EIcctriéily Intensity
KWIL/ 1000 YUAN

E - HfE
T NEA EMP [—0  Japan BMT (=0 Japan }lg}vj i
data data “data data Cdata data data - 1980
1. Food 283 151 94 242. 418 402 404 0139
2. Textile 396 367 348 358 1662 304 854- 0207
3. Non Ment . 2643 2872 1987 18656 2028 1215 1375 0052
4, Wood & Lumber 0 o 226 282 O )
5. Paper & Pulp: 536 758 408 1787 1489 1396 1383 -
§. Chemical & Petroleum 264 106 636 1101 466 11060 1150 0129
7. Metal 407 242 a 1143 4284 0 2387 0106
8 Metal Products 450 634 385 368 1168 1085 2130 0106
9. Machinery 63 1229 0 65 14901 0 327 0263
10. Others 510 6546 57 124 1180 182 585 0104
11. MFG Total 483 488 467 i63 “948.. 1068 869
(x3-6 N TSP N EES T Y - B E R
W B © (D) Puel and  plectricity Total
Country,/Year gvio  Kuel asd  Bilectricity Tetal fuensity  An ﬁ?s“y_ Ty iy
(1980 $bln) (MTCE) (MPCE)  (MTCE) (kgee/§) { kgcc/%()___r (l:gce/&‘l
China . .
1980 29890 24570 7040 . 31580 0.82 023 1L06
Us :
1973 168680 54250 25810 80060 0.32 015 047
1980 165670 48780 28450 77230 029 017 0.47
J apan .
1973 80410 16770 12070 28840 0.21 0i5 0.36
1980 90630 14040 13420 27460 016 015 0.30
France : )
1973 298670 64.70 37.00 10170 0.22 0.13 0.34
1980 38480 6580 4800 11380 017 0.13 0.30
Germany, F.R, -~ .
1973 49810 10650 5840 16510 0.21 6.12 0.33
. 1980 579070 8840 64.80 15320 615 011 0.26
UK '
1973 41580 8370 3750 12120 0.20 0.09 029
1980 39220 5260 3580 4850 0.13 0.09 023
Brazil a :
1973 90.90 17.00 1220 2020 0.19 0.13 032
_ 2800 _ 40.20 031 0.44
1978 16110 2830 2260 50,990 0.18 0.14 032
4L70 : 64.30 0.26 040
Indiaa _ _
1973 4380 3440 1540 4980 0.79 0.35 114
3630 5L70 0.83 .18
1978 6570 4340 21.90 6530 066 032 0.99
4630 6820 0.71 104
South Korea : ) o .
1973 2290 7.30 350 1080 0.32 015 0.47
1980 5240 1580 9190 2490 0.30 017 0.4 8
Philippines a .
1973 1030 2.20 3.30 550 021 6.32 0.53
560 890 0.54 VY]
1879 1450 320 260 570 0.22 0.1 8 0.39
7.10 9.60 0.49 0.66
Turkey S _
1973 17.80 460 C340 7.90 0.26 0.19 - 044
1979 24.30 570 5.00 10.70 024 0.21. 044

45 : World Bank “China ! Long Term Issues and Options”.
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YEAR 1995

YEAR 2005

10 16 ISIC  RFHREIE MO WEGE BRI
KGUW/ T Kuh/Tih KOECRATIL  Kwh T
2 Mining & Quarrying 18 © 1341
30
41 2949
3 Il*ood Manufacturing _
42 311 150 403 143 383
66 313
4 Textile Industry
67 321
69 355 903 3440 858
70 322 '
5 Saw Mills & Woed Product
78 331
80 332 282 540 268 513
6 Paper & Paper Products
81 341 _
23 342 361 a4 343 513
7 Rubber,chemical & Petroleun Inds,
84 351
93 356 350 669 369 636
8 Non Metaliic Ends. ’
59 361 1855 1374 1762 1305
104 369
9 Metat, Metal Producis & Machinery
105 371 _
106 1053 15860 1001 7930
107 372 59 1039 56 987
108 381 59 302 56 287
122 65 327 62 211
133
10 Other MFG _
134 LR R 124 584 118 555
20 MFG AV, 729 808 693 168
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10
20

o 10 16cc
Mining & Quar;}ihg
Faed Manufacturing
Pextile industry
Saw Mills & Woed Product
Paper & Paper Products
Rubber, chemical & Petroleum
Inds,
Non Metllic Inds,
Metal, Metal Products &
Machinery
Other MI*G
MEFG AV,

30
41
42
66
67
69
70

104
105
106
107
108
111
112
116
u7
122
123
127

1-0160SKC

Spimning, Wearing
& Bleaching

Textile Products

Wooden Furniture

Pulp—Paper & Paperboad

Basic Chemicals
Fertilizer & Pesticides
Dther chemical Producs
Petroleum Refinerics
Other Petro Products
Rubber sheets & Block
Tyres & Tubes

Other Products

lastic Wear

('eramic

Tron & Stecl
Secondary Stecl Prod,
Non ferreous Metal
Tabricated Metal
Machinery & Equipment
Elec Supplies
Transport equipment
Aircraft Recreational

Equipment
Leather Products

200
209
314
313
a2
322
331
332
341
342
351
352
353
354
355
356
361
369
371
372
381
382
333
384
385
323
324
390

ISIC
Mining

Tood Staff

Textiles
Apparel

Wood & {umber
Furniture
TPaper
Printing

Chemicals
Petroleum

Rubber

Plastic

Ceramic

Clay

Iron & S1eel

Non ferrcous Metal
MEG of Fabricated Metal
Machinery

Flectrical Industfies
Transport - Fquimnent
Precision Instrument

Leather 1o wear

Gthers
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